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Automotive and
Miscellaneous
Products

The wheel nuts and wheel studs stocked are
those commonly used in the trailer industry.
Similarly the shackle bolts, both solid and hollow,
are found trailer suspension systems.

Hard to source extractor bolts for exhaust
systems , plus heavy duty washers and
disposable paint brushes are also stocked.

UNF WHEEL NUTS
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UNF WHEEL NUTS
Stock Code Diameter Pack TPI Finish
Qty
716UNFWNZY 7/16" 100 20 ZINC
YELLOW
12UNFWNZY 1/2" 100 20 ZINC
YELLOW
916UNFWNZP 9/16" 100 18 ZINC
CLEAR
METRIC FINE WHEEL NUTS
METRIC FINE WHEEL NUTS
Stock Code Diameter Pack Pitch Finish
Qty
12MFWN M12 100 1.5mm ZINC
CLEAR
1AMFWN M14 50 1.5mm ZINC
CLEAR

WHEEL STUDS
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WHEEL STUDS
Stock Code Size Pack Thread Finish
Qty

716WSUNF158 7/16 x 50 UNF Plain
1.5/8

12WSUNF158 1/2 x 50 UNF Plain
1.5/8

12WSMF1241 M12 x 50 METRIC Plain
41 1.5P

3/8 UNC EXTRACTOR BOLTS
REDUCED HEAD Z/P

3/8 UNC EXTRACTOR BOLTS REDUCED HEAD

Z/P
Stock Code Length Pack A/F Size Fully

Qty Threaded
EXBUNC38100Z 1" 100 3/8" Yes
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@/16 UNF SOLID GR 5 SHACKLE BOLT
WITH NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT

o SSR—

9/16 UNF SOLID GR 5 SHACKLE BOLT WITH
NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT

Stock Code Length Pack A/F Size Finish
Qty
SBUNF916350P 3.1/2 25 0.875" Plain

BSW GALVANISED NYLON INSERT
LOCK NUTS

BSW GALVANISED NYLON INSERT LOCK NUTS

Stock Code Diameter Pack A/F Size TPI
Qty
NNB12G-r2 1/2" 100 0.75" (UNC) 12
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*BSW nylon insert lock nuts are mechanically galvanised and over
tapped

METRIC GALVANISED NYLON INSERT
LOCK NUTS

METRIC GALVANISED NYLON INSERT LOCK

NUTS

Stock Code Diameter Pack A/F Size Pitch
Qty

NNMO6G-r2 M6 200 10mm 1

**Mé6 Nylon insert nuts are mechanically galvanised and not over

tapped.
They easily run over an M6 mechanically galvaised bolt.

METRIC EXTRA HEAVY DUTY ZINC
PLATED WASHERS
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METRIC EXTRA HEAVY DUTY ZINC PLATED

WASHERS
Stock Code

WHDMO6ZP

WHDMO08ZP

WHDM10ZP

WHDM12ZP

Size

M6
(7.0mm
ID)

M8
(8.5mm
ID)

M10
(11.0mm
ID)

M12
(13.5mm
ID)

Pack
Qty
200

200

200

100

Nom
O.D.
30

30

30

31.75

PIG BRISTLE PAINT BRUSHES

PIG BRISTLE PAINT BRUSHES

Stock Code

PB12P
PB25P
PB36P
PB50P
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Size

1/2" (12mm)

1" (25mm)

1.1/2" (26mm)

2" (50mm)

Pack
Qty
12
12
12
12

Nom
Thickness
3.00

mm

3.00
mm

3.00
mm

4.00
mm

Length

44mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
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